
Economics 100B GSI’s – Spring 2017

GSI name office hours location office hours sect # CCN Day & Time Location

Shivi Anand 536 Evans Fri 1:30-3:30 103 14165 MW 3 -4 pm 2032 Valley Life Sciences

shivi_anand@berkeley.edu 104 14166 MW 4 -5 pm 87 Dwinelle

Waheed Baksh Evans 536 TuTh 5-6 pm 113 14175 TuTh 8 -9 am 254 Sutardja Dai

baksh.s.w@berkeley.edu 110 14172 TuTh 9 -10 am 254 Sutardja Dai

Saika Belal Evans 536 Wed 4-6 pm 101 14163 MW 8 -9 am 175 Barrows

ssb@berkeley.edu 102 14164 MW 9 -10 am 175 Barrows

Ilya Bukeev Evans 536 TuTh 10:30-11:30 109 14171 TuTh 8 -9 am 102 Latimer

ilya_bukeev@berkeley.edu 117 33923 TuTh 9 -10 am 587 Barrows

Kimberly Fong 542 Evans F 12-2 114 14176 TuTh 6 -7 pm B56 Hildebrand

kimfong@berkeley.edu 115 14177 TuTh 7 -8 pm 385 LeConte

Anushah Hossain 542 Evans Th 1-3 116 33588 TuTh 12 -1 pm 130 Dwinelle

anushah.h@berkeley.edu 111 14173 TuTh 6 -7 pm 130 Dwinelle

Jeremy Levy Evans 536 Mon 10:30-11:30 105 14167 MW 8 -9 am 102 Latimer

jlevy1850@gmail.com Evans 542 Wed 10:30-11:30 106 14168 MW 9 -10 am 3105 Etcheverry

Sanghamitra Mukherjee Qualcom Cafe Mon 4-4:30 107 14169 MW 5 -6 pm 102 Latimer

sanghamitra_warrier@berkeley.edu 636 Evans Mon 2:30-4 108 14170 MW 6 -7 pm 102 Latimer

Esther Shears 630 Evans Tues 5-7 pm 112 14174 TuTh 7 -8 pm 3 Evans

esther_shears@berkeley.edu

Prof. Olney 691 Evans Mon 4-5 100B 14162 TuTh 3:30 - 5 Pimentel

olney@berkeley.edu Thurs 10:30-11:30
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